• These Offer Terms are governed by the laws of India and the courts at New Delhi will have 

exclusive jurisdiction over any matters/ disputes arising out of or in relation to these Offer 

Terms.  

http://www.amazon.in/

• Each Cardmember can avail a maximum discount of INR 1,500 (Indian Rupees One Thousand 

five Hundred only) per Card under this Offer, irrespective of number of purchases during the 

Offer Period. 

• Any person availing this Offer will be deemed to have accepted these Offer Terms.